
E N T R E E  O P T I O N S

$1.00

$1.75

$1.00

$1.00

$3.00

$2.00

$1.25

BREAKFAST ENTREE

LUNCH ENTREE

HAM & CHEESE SANDWICH

PB&J UNCRUSTABLE (HS ONLY)

SALAD ENTREE

PIZZA - 5" ROUND OR DOMINOES SLICE

TORNADOS - BEEF OR CHICKEN

S N A C K  I T E M S

$1.00

$1.00

$0.50

$0.50

$0.25

$1.00

$1.00

$1.00

$1.00

$1.00

$0.50

$0.50

CEREAL POUCH

CHIPS / POPCORN

COOKIES (CHOCOLATE CHIP OR SUGAR)

FRUIT ROLL-UP/FRUIT SNACK

GOLDFISH CRACKERS

ICE CREAM / MENCHIES

RICE KRISPY TREAT

POP TART (STRAWBERRY OR BLUEBERRY)

PUDDING CUP

SNACK MIX

YOGURT 

CHEESE STICK

D R I N K S

$0.60

$0.60

$1.00

$1.25

$0.75

$1.25

MILK

JUICE (100%)

BOTTLE WATER

IZZE - SPARKLING JUICE

TEA (HIGH SCHOOL ONLY)

GATORADE G2  (HIGH SCHOOL ONLY)

A LA CARTE MENU

Th i s  I n s t i t u t i on  i s  an  Equa l  Oppo r tun i t y  P rov i de r
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USDA SMART SNACK APPROVEDUSDA SMART SNACK APPROVEDUSDA SMART SNACK APPROVED

S I D E  O P T I O N S

$0.75

$0.75

$0.75

$1.00

$0.50

VEGETABLES

FRUIT

FRENCH FRIES OR TATER TOTS

SOUP

ROLL

SECONDARY


